
HEADWAY Preston & Chorley 
Preston Drop In & Activity Days 2019 
For people with an acquired brain injury accompanied 
by a family member or support worker if required. 

                                                                                                       
Sessions include art, IT group, talking therapy and relaxation.                                       

Take away information, welfare benefits and legal advice. 

At the Salvation Army              
Centre Harrington Street                              

Preston PR1 7BN 

Mobile: 07557 123 493 or 07583 637 197 or 01772 791460 
Email: services@headwayprestonandchorley.org.uk    

Headway Preston & Chorley is a Charitable Company Limited by Guarantee                                                       
Company Number 7669175 and Registered Charity Number 1144388  

www.headwayprestonandchorley.org.uk 

PRESTON DROP IN 1PM - 4PM PRESTON ACTIVITY DAY 1PM - 4PM 

Tuesday 8th January 2019 Tuesday 29th January 2019 

Tuesday 5th February 2019 Tuesday 26th February 2019 

Tuesday 5th March 2019 Tuesday 26th March 2019 

Tuesday 2nd April 2019 Tuesday 30th April 2019 

Tuesday 7th May 2019 Tuesday 28th May 2019 

Tuesday 4th June 2019 Tuesday 25th June 2019 

Tuesday 2nd July 2019 Tuesday 30th July 2019 

Tuesday 6th August 2019 Tuesday 27th August 2019 

Tuesday 3rd September 2019 Tuesday 24th September 2019 

Tuesday 1st October 2019 Tuesday 29th October 2019 

Tuesday 5th November 2019 Tuesday 26th November 2019 

Tuesday 3rd December 2019  
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